Monday
Feb 23, 2026

Hot Dog Sales Today

Today's matches

Category
Men’'s A—Pod A

Men’s A - Pod B

Men's A - Pod C

Men’s B

Women’s A — Pod A

Women’s A—Pod B

Women’s A—Pod B

Women’s A—-Pod C

Women’s B Match 1

Women’s B Match 2

Players

Simmons / Bourgois vs.

Kampmann/ Evans

VanDusen / Schuh vs.
Freed / Head

Fries / Embleton vs.
Delaney / Bates

Parikh / Elliott vs.
Murphy / Vincent

Nagel / Tesh vs.
Saint-Onge / Reynolds

Mamo / Schmidt vs.
Bates / Bailey

Geider / Sartor vs.
VonBargen / Bourgois

Howard / Delaney vs.
Watson / Suchanek

Vasey / Smith vs.
Salara / Modzelewski

O’Connell / Behnke vs.

Murphy / Angus
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9:00

11:00

11:00
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11:00
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11:00
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